Side view
Bottom view
Top view
PIN Define
1
2-34
35
36-37
GND
NC
TX1-TX33
GND
38-95 RX1-RX58
96-97 NC
100-102 NC
PIN1
51pin 座子51pin 座子
PIN102
88.1
1
4
9
.
5
6
SENSOR OD 360
SENSOR AA 348.6
S
E
N
S
O
R
O
D
2
1
2
.
1
S
E
N
S
O
R
A
A
1
9
7
.
7
15.6±0.1
15.6±0.1
6.21
PI补强
T:0.1
0.2白色丝印对位线
LENS 3±0.2
LOCA 0.2
SENSOR 1.1±0.1
Total thickness±0.35
PIreinforcingT:0.1 Gold finger
0.2±0.03
LENS VA 343.7±0.3
LENS OD 391.2±0.2
23.7523.75
L
E
N
S
V
A
1
9
3
±
0
.
3
L
E
N
S
O
D
2
3
8
.
5
±
0
.
2
2
2
.
7
5
(
2
2
.
7
5
)
Silk screen
black
15.6
1
6
.
9
(15.6)
(
9
.
5
)
7
.
5
±
0
.
3
1
3
3
.
0
6
±
0
.
5
62.46±0.5
98-99 GND
2
Single black shading
rubber adhesive
 T=0.1MM
Technical parameters：
1.COVER LENS Tempered glass ;
2.FPC interface cable COB all out PIN Interface;
3.PCB IC:ILITek2302M ,touch the channel：TX33*RX58；
4.Interface PIN is 0.3*102 ;
5.For the surface hardness6H;
6.Light Transmission more than 87% ;
7.Not specified tolerances±0.2mm;
8.Products comply with RoHS standard .
Every piece of TP with a
small PCB board delivery
scale(3：1）
4
1
GND
D+
D-
5V
4
1
1
.
G
N
D
2
.
D
P
3
.
D
N
4
.
5
V
T
X
1
C-WGJ21001-V9
1
.
V
D
D
2
.
S
D
A
3
.
S
C
L
5
.
I
N
T
4
.
R
S
T
6
.
G
N
D
RX60
10
6
1
1.VDD
3.SDA
4.SCL
5.INT
6.RST
2.GND
7.NC
CON2
P2
C1
P1
GND
SCL
SDA
RSTB
TXD
VDD
CON1
P3
PIN Define
1
2
3
4
GND
D-
VDD/5V
D+
4
-
R
5
.
7
5
15.6 " Projected capacitive
 touch screen
F
E
D
C
B
A
1 2 3 4 5
F
E
6
D
C
7 8
B
A
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Drawing No.
Product No.
Sheet 1 of 1
Weight
Product Name:
Rev 1.0
Material
Glass +Glass
Unit
mm
Dongguan CJtouch
Electronic co. ltd
CJ15629A-GDA-A1
CJ15629A-GDA-A1